
   
 

Nr Nachname 
Apellido 

Vorname 
Nombre 

Email 

1 Beckmann Martin beckmann@dsmalaga.com 

2 Blockhaus Cordula blockhaus@dsmalaga.com 

3 Breitenberger Annika breitenberger@dsmalaga.com 

4 Bückmann Sabine bueckmann@dsmalaga.com 

5 Bülow Britta buelow@dsmalaga.com 

6 Crespo Arroyo María Angustias crespo.arroyo@dsmalaga.com 

7 Crone Stefanie crone@dsmalaga.com 

8 Deger-Glaeser Jeannine deger-glaeser@dsmalaga.com 

9 Dückershoff María dueckershoff@dsmalaga.com 

10 Ebersbach Tanja ebersbach@dsmalaga.com 

11 Fiebelkorn Christiane fiebelkorn@dsmalaga.com 

12 Fink Michaela fink@dsmalaga.com 

13 Förster Sabrina Renate foerster@dsmalaga.com 

14 Gacki Annett gacki@dsmalaga.com 

15 García Haro Alicia garcia.haro@dsmalaga.com 

16 Geierhos Sabine geierhos@dsmalaga.com 

17 Gutierrez de Ra Blanca Maria gutierrez@dsmalaga.com 

18 Hentschel Laura hentschel@dsmalaga.com 

19 Huss Simon huss@dsmalaga.com 

20 Jiménez Carrillo Ana jimenez.carrillo@dsmalaga.com 

21 Lis Iwetta lis@dsmalaga.com 

22 Luna Redondo Nicolasa luna@dsmalaga.com 

23 Mank Sebastian mank@dsmalaga.com 

24 Martín Marqués Ana martin.marques@dsmalaga.com 

25 Maurer Claudia maurer@dsmalaga.com 

26 Mika Claudine mika@dsmalaga.com 

27 Miras Aviles Domingo Fernand miras@dsmalaga.com 

28 Molina García Maria Luisa molina.garcia@dsmalaga.com 

29 Mönch Catalina moench@dsmalaga.com 

30 Morales Fenoll Carlos morales.fenoll@dsmalaga.com 

31 Nicosia Sandra nicosia@dsmalaga.com 

 

 

32 Pabstmann Christian pabstmann@dsmalaga.com 

33 Pérez Valle Elisa María perez.valle@dsmalaga.com 

34 Pérez Villegas Marina perez.villegas@dsmalaga.com 

35 Pettke Anne Virginia pettke@dsmalaga.com 

36 Popp Katharina popp@dsmalaga.com 

37 Pourshirazi Nike pourshirazi@dsmalaga.com 

38 Ramos Soto Piedad ramos@dsmalaga.com 

39 Rebeck Meta rebeck@dsmalaga.com 

40 Reina Woves Victor reina.woves@dsmalaga.com 
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41 Reining Margit reining@dsmalaga.com 

42 Rieder Klaus rieder@dsmalaga.com 

43 Risco Sánchez Marisol risco.sanchez@dsmalaga.com 

44 Rizzo Andreas Angelo rizzo@dsmalaga.com 

45 Rodríguez Daniel rodriguez.delacuesta@dsmalaga.com 

46 Rodríguez  Luz María rodriguez.gonzalez@dsmalaga.com 

47 Roese Julia roese@dsmalaga.com 

48 Rombach Atis Simon rombach@dsmalaga.com 

49 Romolo Bianca romolo@dsmalaga.com 

50 Rösler Holger roesler@dsmalaga.com 

51 Schneider Marie schneider@dsmalaga.com 

52 Schodlok Gisela Vera schodlok@dsmalaga.com 

53 Schwarzentraub Alina schwarzentraub@dsmalaga.com 

54 Starck Jeannette starck@dsmalaga.com 

55 Steiger Christian steiger@dsmalaga.com 

56 Straßburger Gunther strassburger@dsmalaga.com 

57 Teigeler Katja teigeler@dsmalaga.com 

58 Tenuta Francesca Maria francesca_tenuta@hotmail.com 

59 Vázquez Luna Raúl vazquez.luna@dsmalaga.com 

60 Vidal Ayala Pablo Javier vidal.ayala@dsmalaga.com 

61 Wiesbrock Andreas wiesbrock@dsmalaga.com 

62 Wilke Georg wilke@dsmalaga.com 

63 Wind Elmar wind@dsmalaga.com 

64 Wind Simone simone.wind@dsmalaga.com 
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